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Company Profile
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Factories & Branches
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Factories & Branches
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Typical Products

IHI [ G, 7 PHASE 10 DEHYDRATION Project. Equip.Mame; GDS UNIT, Customer; NATCO JAFAN
Sizec 13,5000x3 30080, 000H WEIGHT: 150, 000KG

BMFPSD Project. Equip Name: GDS LUMIT. Ceslomer: NATCO JAPAN [ MODEC
Sires 7 50003, 500%«11,000H WEIGHT; 70, 0008G




Typical Products

1, v = —— .
Pas RGN - 6/7 Project Equip, Name: |ncinerator, 120Tens AMDXSAFE GCU Project Equip Neme: Incineratar, 190 Tons EBSM 0-7 Revamp Project. 00 Projest,
Cuslomer: TEECO, IHI]I',I.IEH..I’EI‘H]'M: Joinl VenturelCTIVN Customer: Hamworthy Gombustion Engineering Equip_Name: Steam Soper Healer. 1416 Tons Equip . Wame: Butadiol Column Feed | Bolom Exchanger BDO. 2 Tons
Size - 14T =5, 3600 0=20, 7400 Slze : 5T«5, 00810110000 Customer: Dengbu kannong Chem, Go., Lid. Custemer: 5K Engineering & Constrocfion Go., Ltd,

Hize: 24Tl 400004 15,1740 Size | 12T TG0, D=6, 961

Equip. Name: Spare Bundie. 110 Tons CPF Projec!. Equip.Name: Steam Drum(MET] is applied - Japan-  Equip.Mame: GOz Tank. 212.2 Tens Reliance Jamnagar Expot Aefinery.
Gustamer: SKG Carporation esafioalatien), S Tens Gustomer: Dong Kwang Chemical Co., Lid. Equip Name: Adsarharhdsorher. 67 Tons
Size: 8, 140EA«19,050.0x 2. 1175, 486L{Shel DIA - 3 450mm) Customer: IMEX Sire: 34Tx4,0001.0<50,000L Customer: UDP LLC

S 10271, 3721046 5251 Size: 46T=2,70000-12, 2800




Growth
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Increase of Rsults
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Major Business Fields 59.95%

| 7lEHRA

| & SeiEs] 7|2 84 A oMEA
| X1, WHIE 44| 59 37, e

88717 MY | ,
|58 M9 Moizs WHIUE 77| | {Enlqgaiz.ﬁ.}

| AIXHY0ILIR] £ AHI(CVD Reactor)
| #Af2 wHE BOP F| HA ., - 1.36%
|2 Zuy

| s, S|, B/ U] MU SO ZAE .
| EA GIETIE Aol 10.26% ©

| BE 34

| ZE SHE 71718%] 9 HigEA
| SREE M/T A E +8

Reactor

4% iy "N, —

Column

8%

Skid & Module
36%

Vessel

10%

Heat Exchanger

19%

CVD Reactor
21%




Advancement in Various Areas
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Financial Statement
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20094
46,283
26,201
72,484
14,887
3,422
18,309
3,770
16,596
35,821
2,012
54,175
100,796
82197
3.452
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1,377
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36,201
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Financial Status

EPS(%)
ZEERIE)

EBITDA(#)

20094

295.89%
33.80%

15.03%
16.53%
22.11%

-7.90%
0.32%
-4.75%
90.95%
1.39%

1,799
8.137
16,209

20084

277.76%
5b6.26%

13.80%
22.72%
35.50%

45.74%
197.72%
210.53%

46.73%

1.98%
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6,115
17,877

B

20074

271.74%
58.23%

6,75%
10.74%
16.99%

42.42%
46.66%
70.59%
55.94%

1.99%
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6,751
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J gh Competitiveness

' I4'11":||: SMMIS M= 0248 SEoUX] 71He2 M MHSst gist 9

e MEHM S x|t 200{17t 202 m2HE HolslHAl Yol 7|aZM B MM
ﬂF.OﬁI:IIH iﬂél oizroz xjz|fjLstn UYSLICH
£35| sigdloliix] /i, SAHHKIZ SMART/IY Z2E0]| 22 JLIAPES HIRSI0Y
SHRIAEOIME 1 7|22 oIXbiD oAt |C)

3



T ST, AXIE Qo] Fo: AXIH HIF i HY

(M} %)
120,000 7 w— G G M) — R U ] (FHE) HISLFH|B(RE) — 3
100,000 — — 32

80,000 —
L 28

60,000 —
| 24

40,000 —
20

20,000 —
o 16

'00 ‘03 '06 "03E "12F "15F "8F 21F

w7 H 4R Hel4-30192008.02) HE
AR KAENE ST EEEA 2| ARIE



Market Analysis
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Market Analysis
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Business Issue
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Business Issue
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Business Issue
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Business Issue
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Business Issue
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Earning Outlook
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Next Generation Driving Force
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Production Facilities Investment Aks3 gz 2438 Al253 HS
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Securing Various Stable Client
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